
Victorian Track Championships
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Event 114b: Masters Men 3 Individual Pursuit Gold
12Laps 3000m Medals for Top 3 - Result

1. 34 Matthew BORDIGNON (Blackburn CC) 3:47.937
Half Lap 3:33.445 (1)

Lap 1 22.897 22.897 (1)
Lap 2 17.990 40.887 (1)
Lap 3 18.090 58.978 (1)
Lap 4 18.349 1:17.327 (1)
Lap 5 18.503 1:35.831 (1)
Lap 6 18.696 1:54.527 (1)
Lap 7 18.718 2:13.246 (1)
Lap 8 18.863 2:32.109 (1)
Lap 9 18.905 2:51.014 (1)

Lap 10 19.115 3:10.130 (1)
Lap 11 19.122 3:29.253 (1)
Lap 12 18.684 3:47.937 (1)

2. 32 David SPILSBURY (Coburg CC) 3:51.752 +3.815
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.473 23.473 (2)
Lap 2 19.077 42.550 (2)
Lap 3 19.185 1:01.735 (2)
Lap 4 19.570 1:21.306 (2)
Lap 5 19.288 1:40.594 (2)
Lap 6 19.174 1:59.769 (2)
Lap 7 18.954 2:18.723 (2)
Lap 8 18.696 2:37.419 (2)
Lap 9 18.743 2:56.163 (2)

Lap 10 18.716 3:14.880 (2)
Lap 11 18.565 3:33.445 (2)
Lap 12 18.306 3:51.752 (2)


